FORM No. 883-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE-Oregon Herr	Ned Series.	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
° 51348	K-44488	Vol <u>M42</u> Page~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
	AENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUS	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN Stevenson, Husband and wife is the gra	TS, that Charles L. S antor, and Mountain T	Stevenson and Clovis Vera itle Co.
is the tru	istee, and <u><u><u>r</u>ust</u> Nativ</u>	JHAI DANK OF OLEYON
is the bene	ficiary under that certain a	trust deed dated May 20
19.77, and recorded on May. 23,	197.7., in book/reel/volu	me NoM.//
as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No County, Oregon.		
The undersigned, who is the present bene place and stead of the original trustee named abo NOW THEREFORE, in view of the pres	ove;	eed desires to appoint a new trustee in the
George C. Reinmiller, A.A.L	•	whose address is
521 S.W. Clay Street, Suite	200 Portland	1, Oregon, as successor trustee
under said trust deed, he to have all the powers of		ective forthwith.
In construing this instrument and whenev		requires, the masculine gender includes the
feminine and the neuter and the singular numbe		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign		
is a corporation, it has caused its corporate nan officers duly authorized thereunto by order of it	_	rporate seal to be attixed hereunto by its
DATED: August 26	92 FIRST INTERS	TATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A.
Thirt and	I MOTEN	Reach
	A	. Keogh
REAL RETTO	A TRACEY A	ithorized Signer
NOT/EY IN	SLUC-OREGON	~~~~~~
MY COMMISSION GAP	ON NO.918827 THES MAR. 11, 1998	
If executed by a corporation,	a Rah Children and Anna and Anna an Ann	
affix corporate seal)		
(If the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) [ORS]	94.570)	
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, C	ounty of Multnomah)ss.
) ss. County of)		oing instrument was acknowledged before me this
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before		9.92, by A. Keogh
me this, 19, by	presider	Authorized Simer
	secrera	
		Bank of Oregon, N.A.
	First Interstate	4 y OA
······································	First Interstate	Bank of Oregon, N.A.
Notary Public for Oregon	First Interstate	Bank of Oregon, N.A. corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires:	First Interstate	Bank of Oregon, N.A.
(SEAL) My commission expires:	First Interstate a n Oregon Notary Public for Oregon	Bank of Oregon, N.A. corporation, on behalt of the corporation. (SEAL)
(SEAL) My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF	First Interstate a n Oregon Notary Public for Oregon	Bank of Oregon, N.A. corporation, on behalt of the corporation. (SEAL)
(SEAL) My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	First Interstate a n Oregon Notary Public for Oregon	Bank of Oregon, N.A. corporation, on behalt of the corporation. (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of
(SEAL) My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from	First Interstate a n Oregon Notary Public for Oregon	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlawath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .25th. day
(SEAL) My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from Charles L. Stevenson and Clovis	First Interstate a n Oregon Notary Public for Oregon	Bank of Oregon, N.A.
(SEAL) My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from Charles L. Stevenson and Clovis Vera Stevenson, Husband and wife	First Interstate a n Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Bank of Oregon, N.A.
(SEAL) My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from Charles L. Stevenson and Clovis	First Interstate a n Oregon Notary Public for Oregon	Bank of Oregon, N.A.
(SEAL) My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from Charles L. Stevenson and Clovis Vera Stevenson, Husband and wife Grantor	First Interstate a n Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING	Bank of Oregon, N.A.
(SEAL) My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from Charles L. Stevenson and Clovis Vera Stevenson, Husband and wife Grantor to	First Interstate a n Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	Bank of Oregon, N.A.
(SEAL) My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from Charles L. Stevenson and Clovis Vera Stevenson, Husband and wife Grantor to	First Interstate a n Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	Bank of Oregon, N.A.
(SEAL) My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from Charles L. Stevenson and Clovis Vera Stevenson, Husband and wife Grantor to Mountain Title Co.	First Interstate a n Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	Bank of Oregon, N.A.
(SEAL) My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from Charles L. Stevenson and Clovis Vera Stevenson, Husband and wife Grantor to Mountain Title Co. Trustee	First Interstate a n Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	Bank of Oregon, N.A. corporation, on behalt of the corporation. (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlawath
(SEAL) My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from Charles L. Stevenson and Clovis Vera Stevenson, Husband and wife Grantor to Mountain Title Co. Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO George C. Reinmiller, A.A.L. 521 S.W. Clay Street, Suite 200	First Interstate a n Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	Bank of Oregon, N.A.
(SEAL) My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed from Charles L. Stevenson and Clovis Vera Stevenson, Husband and wife Grantor to Mountain Title Co. Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO George C. Reinmiller, A.A.L.	First Interstate a n Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	Bank of Oregon, N.A. corporation, on behalt of the corporation. (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlawath